Minnesota State University Moorhead
Fall Term Majors - Duplicated Counts
Fall 2016 - 30th Day

MAJOR

Accounting

Accounting and Finance

Advertising

Advertising and Public Relations
Animation

Anthropology

Art Education

Athletic Training

Autism Spectrum Disorders-Licensure Add
Autism Spectrum disorders-Licensure New
Bank Management Certificate

BFA Studio Art

Biochemistry and Biotechnology
Biology

Broadcast Journalism

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration w/Healthcare
Certificate in Book Illustration
Certificate in Business Analytics
Certificate in Geographic Info Science
Certificate in Professional Ethics
Certificate in Professional Writing
Certificate in Publishing

Certificate in Sequential Art
Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry Education

Communication Arts/Literature Education
Communication Studies

Community Health

Composition

Computer Information Systems
Computer Information Technology
Computer Science

Construction Management

Corporate Financial Management Cert
Counseling & Student Affairs

Criminal Justice

Curriculum & Instruction
Developmental Adapted Phys Ed Cert
Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Education Non-Licensure
Earth Science Education

DEGREE ABBREVIATION HEADCOUNT
BS
MS
BS
BS
BA
BA
BFA
BS
GNSD
NSD
CERT
BFA
BS
BA
BS
BS
MBA
MBA
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
BA
BS
BS
BS
BA
BS
BMUS
BS
BS
BS
BS
CERT
MS
BA
MS
CERT
BS
BA
BS
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158
13
31
38
55
39
61
58

1
2
5
98
52

251
30

377
17
12

8
4
16
5
5
19
9
28
12
11
67
81
2
1
26
72

157

79
3
77

171

108
34

150



Minnesota State University Moorhead
Fall Term Majors - Duplicated Counts
Fall 2016 - 30th Day

MAJOR

East Asian Studies

Economics

Educational Leadership

Educational Leadership

Elementary Inclusive Education
English

English/Mass Communications
Entrepreneurship Certificate
Exercise Science

Film Production

Film Studies

Finance

Geosciences

Gerontology

Grad Cert in Professional Counseling
Grad Certificate in School Counseling
Grad Certificate in Teaching ESL
GRADUATE COURSEWORK ONLY-No degree
Graphic Communications

Graphic Communications

Graphic Design

Health Education

Health Services Administration
Healthcare Administration

History

Instruct. Coaching & Teacher Leadership
International Studies

Investment Management Certificate
Jazz Studies

Liberal Arts

Licensure ONLY; SPED DD (add on)
Licensure ONLY; SPED DD (add on)
Licensure ONLY; SPED DD (new)
Licensure ONLY; SPED DD (new)
Licensure ONLY; SPED EBD (add on)
Licensure ONLY; SPED EBD (add on)
Licensure ONLY; SPED EBD (new)
Licensure ONLY; SPED ECSE (add on)
Licensure ONLY; SPED ECSE (add on)
Licensure ONLY; SPED ECSE (new)
Licensure ONLY; SPED LD (add on)
Licensure ONLY; SPED LD (new)
Licensure ONLY; SPED LD (new)
Licensure ONLY; SPED PHD (add on)

DEGREE ABBREVIATION HEADCOUNT
BA
BA
MS
SPEC
BS
BA
BA
CERT
BS
BA
BA
BS
BS
BA
GC
GC
GC
GNSD
BS
BA
BFA
BS
BS
MHA
BA
GC
BS
CERT
BMUS
AA
GNSD
NSD
GNSD
NSD
GNSD
NSD
GNSD
GNSD
NSD
GNSD
GNSD
GNSD
NSD
GNSD
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24
37
97
55
514
84
22

175
136

= N W wbh b ONWN = R W -
OO DR OUTOOOOUNDWNNRPRWDAWSHL

N NP NNEFE WNDNWO

1

[

(2B R e <IN



Minnesota State University Moorhead
Fall Term Majors - Duplicated Counts
Fall 2016 - 30th Day

MAJOR

Licensure ONLY; SPED PHD (new)
Life Science Education

Mass Communications
Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics Education
Mathematics: Actuarial Science
Medical Laboratory Science
Multimedia Journalism

Music

Music Education

Music Industry

Music Performance

Nurse Admin Org Systems Lead Grad Cert
Nurse Educator Graduate Certificate
Nursing

Nursing

Operations Management
Paralegal

Philosophy

Photojournalism

Physical Education

Physics

Physics Education

Political Science
Pre-Chiropractic

Pre-Dentistry

Pre-Engineering

Pre-Law

Pre-Medicine

Pre-Occupational Therapy
Pre-Optometry

Pre-Pharmacy

Pre-Physical Therapy
Pre-Physician's Assistant
Pre-Veterinary Science
Professional Portfolio Development Cert
Project Management
Psychology

Public Relations

School Psychology

School Psychology

Social Studies

Social Work

DEGREE ABBREVIATION HEADCOUNT
GNSD
BS
BS
BA
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BA
BS
BMUS
BMUS
GC
GC
MS
BSN
BS
BS
BA
BS
BS
BS
BS
BA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
CERT
BS
BA
BS
MS
SPEC
BS
BSW
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20

25
12
44
26

30
10
31
65

49
212
88
57
10
15
76
47

44

14
12

40

35
10
11

64
252
30
24
10
72
235



Minnesota State University Moorhead
Fall Term Majors - Duplicated Counts

Fall 2016 - 30th Day

MAJOR

Sociology

Spanish

Spanish Education

Special Education

Special Education

Speech-Language Pathology
Speech/Language/Hearing Science
Studio Art

Sustainability

Teaching English as a Second Language
Teaching English as a Second Language
Theatre Arts

University Studies

Women and Science Certificate
Women's and Gender Studies

DEGREE ABBREVIATION HEADCOUNT
BA
BA
BS
BS
MS
MS
BS
BA
BS
BS
MA
BA
BS
CERT
BA

Page 4 of 4

40
15
14
21
53
42
138
13
24
31
11
53
159



